PAGINA 0
CREATA PENTRU A
PUTEA SEMNA
ELECTRONIC
DOCUMENTUL
REFERENCES
1 Cathera Document ML-0001.A
Indications, contraindications, warnings and instructions for use can be found in the product

Phenom™* Catheter FG Size A - B C - Tip Markers Tip Shape
Example Phenom™* 017 Catheter FG 11 150 - 06 15 - 2 S
    EXPLANATION OF PART NUMBER
ORDERING SPECIFICATIONS
Europe
Medtronic International Trading Sàrl.
Route du Molliau 31
Case postale
CH-1131 Tolochenaz
Tel: +41 (0)21 802 70 00
Fax: +41 (0)21 802 79 00
UC201704797 EE © Medtronic 2016
All rights reserved. Printed in Europe.
The Phenom™* Catheter Family
.045
.017
.021
.027
COMPATIBLE
BY DESIGN.1
EXCEPTIONAL
DELIVERY AT
EVERY TURN.
Elite Composite Shaft
With Progressive Flexibility1
A COMPLETE
FAMILY OF
CATHETERS
THAT ARE
PURPOSEFULLY
DESIGNED
TO BE USED
TOGETHER.
Dual Braided